

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5234

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/21/2017

Title: An Ordinance accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding the 2017-2018 Task Order Contract

for Flatwork and Street Improvements, Package 24 to Cal-Tex Interiors, Incorporated., for a term of 18 months and in an amount not to exceed \$2,070,616.00 of which \$174,000.00 will be reimbursed

by San Antonio Water System for necessary adjustments to its existing infrastructure.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab Pkg 24, 2. Scoring Matrix Pkg 25, 3. Cal-Tex Form 1295, 4. Austin Form 1295 Pkg 25, 5.

MCOR Form 1295 Pkg 25, 6. HESI Form 1295 Pkg 25, 7. Blu-Tex Form 1295 Pkg 25, 8. J+P Paving Form 1295 Pkg 25, 9. E-Z Bel Form 1295 Pkg 25, 10. Bid Tab Package 26, 11. Austin Constructors 1295 Form Pkg 26, 12. Bid Tab Pkg 27, 13. MCOR Form 1295 Pkg 27, 14. Draft Ordinance - A, 15. Draft Ordinance - B, 16. Draft Ordinance - C, 17. Draft Ordinance D, 18. Ordinance 2017-09-21-0679

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/21/2017	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass